
The Wild One 2016 Overall Results

Place Bib Solo/Pair/Team

Fastest 

Lap

Average 

lap

Slowest 

Lap

Finish 

Time Difference

1 6 Joan Clarke 11:27.26 13:38.21 16:58.05 4:32:44.29

2 9 Cindy Richards 10:16.29 14:31.38 20:26.08 4:50:27.67 +17:43.3

3 16 Gert Cowling 16:03.34 19:13.69 22:52.04 6:24:33.86 +111:49.5

DNF 11 Kelly Langley 11:27.72 12:37.38 15:07.69 2:06:13.81 -10 LAP

DNF 10 Lisa Ruck 11:09.29 11:55.17 13:26.28 1:47:16.55 -11 LAP

1 1 Mick Ward 09:14.87 10:58.79 13:34.75 3:39:35.98

2 14 Keith James 10:11.04 13:13.13 21:07.01 4:24:22.65 +44:46.6

3 5 Toby Whitfield 10:15.52 13:19.18 17:54.18 4:26:23.63 +46:47.6

4 2 Mark Rose 10:32.59 15:39.05 22:47.66 5:13:01.00 +93:25.0

5 13 Michael Alsworth 12:32.19 16:47.49 20:27.45 5:35:49.87 +116:13.8

6 8 Brian Mills 15:28.73 16:58.05 18:34.61 5:39:21.04 +119:45.0

7 15 Nicholas Herbert 12:00.30 16:58.37 23:46.43 5:39:27.45 +119:51.4

8 4 Dave Phillips 15:56.51 19:19.09 22:37.43 6:26:21.99 +166:46.0

DNF 12 Brian Worthington 14:30.46 18:22.15 31:16.79 4:53:54.50 -4 LAP

DNF 17 Paul Weston 11:45.72 14:09.26 16:27.33 2:21:32.60 -10 LAP

PAIRS

1 20 Last Minute.com 07:57.96 08:31.82 09:00.06 2:50:36.45

2 194 Startins Mitsubishi 07:57.97 09:05.42 10:17.39 3:01:48.57 +11:12.1

3 193

The Most Dangerous Combination 

Since Nitro and Glycerine 08:23.45 10:56.02 13:46.56 3:38:40.49 +48:04.0

4 189 The Hobblers 09:11.06 10:57.46 16:43.55 3:39:09.30 +48:32.8

5 188 Seymore Butts 69 10:05.46 11:18.58 12:24.83 3:46:11.74 +55:35.2

6 191 Feed me Seymour 08:24.18 11:33.97 16:01.39 3:51:19.51 +60:43.0

7 196 Beauty and the Beast 11:23.69 14:10.43 17:50.51 4:43:28.75 +112:52.3

8 187 Purr-shore plodders 12:29.65 14:25.04 15:40.19 4:48:20.97 +117:44.5

9 190 Critters with whiskers 11:48.16 15:02.45 20:30.07 5:00:49.11 +130:12.6

10 195 Billys Tutu 4 2 13:16.61 15:02.45 20:30.39 5:00:49.11 +130:12.6

11 192 Wildcats 13:21.55 15:44.04 19:17.93 5:14:40.93 +144:04.4

TEAMS

1 168 Wonky Pears 09:03.67 09:39.58 10:44.70 3:13:11.74

2 181 Goldilocks the the 4 bears 09:29.33 10:33.89 13:06.62 3:31:17.87 +18:06.1

3 179 Yellow Brick Road Runners 08:33.84 10:53.39 12:28.43 3:37:47.94 +24:36.1

4 174 Running Wild in the Wild West 09:05.74 10:54.76 12:14.38 3:38:15.38 +25:03.6

5 177 Silly Billy Elliots 09:59.28 11:00.89 12:07.45 3:40:17.98 +27:06.2

6 183 Greased Lightnin 08:55.06 11:14.15 15:25.69 3:44:43.06 +31:31.3

7 178 Team Von Trapp 09:29.53 11:34.34 14:13.81 3:51:26.99 +38:15.2

8 172 Run Moreton Stanley 4 09:40.55 11:41.01 14:51.15 3:53:40.35 +40:28.6

9 184 Racing Berries 09:05.64 11:46.66 14:34.15 3:55:33.32 +42:21.5

10 173 Run Moreton Stanley 5 10:06.52 12:08.05 15:19.87 4:02:41.04 +49:29.2

11 176 Wizards of Oz 10:47.17 12:10.20 14:31.27 4:03:24.06 +50:12.3

12 171 Run Morton Stanley 3 09:57.11 12:13.75 15:27.60 4:04:35.16 +51:23.4

13 182 Toto's Trotters 08:39.59 12:28.23 18:25.60 4:09:24.75 +56:13.0

14 170 Run Morton Stanley 2 09:07.79 12:39.48 20:43.34 4:13:09.62 +59:57.8

15 169 Run Morton Stanley 1 10:17.88 12:41.20 15:19.34 4:13:44.00 +60:32.2

16 180 The Dirty Habit 09:34.47 13:02.86 21:50.11 4:20:57.20 +67:45.4

17 185 Mr Perry 08:21.95 13:14.07 17:10.63 4:24:41.50 +71:29.7

18 167 Wendy's Wild Five 12:21.78 14:09.24 15:32.42 4:43:04.85 +89:53.1

19 166 Dotty's Rainbow Crew 12:23.28 15:27.41 21:42.99 5:09:08.38 +115:56.6

20 175 Hopelessly Devoted to Running 10:50.27 15:39.03 22:50.23 5:13:00.72 +119:48.9

21 186 Les Miserables.cinq 15:48.66 19:09.42 25:49.20 6:23:08.46 +189:56.7

Solo: Female

Solo: Male



The Wild One 2016 Age Gradings

Place Bib Name Time Difference

Solo

1 1 Mick Ward 3:39:35.98 - MV50

2 14 Keith James 4:24:22.65 +44:46.66 MV40

3 5 Toby Whitfield 4:26:23.63 +46:47.64 M20

4 6 Joan, Clarke 4:32:44.29 +53:08.31 FV55

5 9 Cindy Richards 4:50:27.67 +70:51.68 FV35

6 2 Mark Rose 5:13:01.00 +93:25.02 MV50

7 13 Michael Alsworth 5:35:49.87 +116:13.89 MV60

8 8 Brian Mills 5:39:21.04 +119:45.06 MV60

9 15 Nicholas Herbert 5:39:27.45 +119:51.47 MV40

10 16 Gert Cowling 6:24:33.86 +164:57.87 FV70

11 4 Dave Phillips 6:26:21.99 +166:46.00 ?

DNF 12 Worthington, Brian 4:53:54.50 -4 LAP MV60

DNF 11 Langley, Kelly 2:06:13.81 -10 LAP MV60

DNF 17 Weston, Paul 2:21:32.60 -10 LAP MV40

DNF 10 Ruck, Lisa 1:47:16.55 -11 LAP MV40

Order by Age Cat

FV35 1 Cindy Richards 4:50:27.67

FV55 1 Joan, Clarke 4:32:44.29

FV70 1 Gert Cowling 6:24:33.86

M20 1 Toby Whitfield 4:26:23.63

MV40 1 Keith James 4:24:22.65

2 Nicholas Herbert 5:39:27.45

MV50 1 Mick Ward 3:39:35.98

2 Mark Rose 5:13:01.00

MV60 1 Michael Alsworth 5:35:49.87

2 Brian Mills 5:39:21.04

? ? Dave Phillips 6:26:21.99



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

Lap number

Cumultative 

time Individual laps

1 12:49.58 12:49.58

2 25:53.02 13:03.44

3 42:36.97 16:43.95

4 56:02.97 13:25.99

5 1:17:45.96 21:42.99

6 1:31:37.43 13:51.46

7 1:44:33.66 12:56.23

8 2:01:18.67 16:45.00

9 2:15:32.69 14:14.02

10 2:32:14.73 16:42.03

11 2:46:25.71 14:10.97

12 2:59:05.46 12:39.75

13 3:16:43.42 17:37.95

14 3:31:18.67 14:35.24

15 3:46:22.46 15:03.78

16 4:04:29.04 18:06.58

17 4:22:57.77 18:28.73

18 4:37:49.67 14:51.89

19 4:50:12.95 12:23.28

20 5:09:08.38 18:55.43

1 14:15.35 14:15.35

2 26:58.35 12:43.00

3 40:36.90 13:38.54

4 54:49.36 14:12.46

5 1:08:25.51 13:36.14

6 1:22:50.14 14:24.63

7 1:35:11.92 12:21.78

8 1:50:18.96 15:07.03

9 2:04:57.52 14:38.56

10 2:18:34.13 13:36.60

11 2:33:32.54 14:58.41

12 2:46:40.87 13:08.32

13 3:01:25.53 14:44.66

14 3:16:26.52 15:00.98

15 3:30:38.22 14:11.69

16 3:45:30.53 14:52.31

17 3:57:55.38 12:24.85

18 4:12:50.32 14:54.94

19 4:28:22.75 15:32.42

20 4:43:04.85 14:42.10

1 09:24.64 09:24.64

2 18:39.15 09:14.51

3 28:47.95 10:08.80

4 37:53.46 09:05.51

5 47:10.62 09:17.15

6 56:14.30 09:03.67

7 1:06:59.01 10:44.70

166:Dotty's Rainbow Crew

167:Wendys Wild Five

168: Wonky Pears



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

8 1:16:24.06 09:25.05

9 1:25:55.00 09:30.94

10 1:35:06.31 09:11.30

11 1:44:16.40 09:10.09

12 1:54:07.85 09:51.45

13 2:04:49.59 10:41.73

14 2:14:12.08 09:22.48

15 2:24:27.81 10:15.73

16 2:33:48.31 09:20.49

17 2:42:58.21 09:09.90

18 2:53:40.45 10:42.23

19 3:02:58.88 09:18.43

20 3:13:11.74 10:12.86

1 10:17.88 10:17.88

2 21:01.96 10:44.08

3 36:04.90 15:02.93

4 49:58.48 13:53.58

5 1:00:42.51 10:44.02

6 1:11:44.50 11:01.98

7 1:23:51.39 12:06.89

8 1:38:41.85 14:50.46

9 1:53:28.04 14:46.19

10 2:04:43.24 11:15.19

11 2:15:29.83 10:46.59

12 2:27:37.71 12:07.87

13 2:42:50.19 15:12.48

14 2:58:09.54 15:19.34

15 3:09:29.99 11:20.44

16 3:21:00.75 11:30.76

17 3:33:09.28 12:08.52

18 3:48:13.50 15:04.22

19 4:02:57.68 14:44.18

20 4:13:44.00 10:46.31

1 09:15.48 09:15.48

2 19:35.44 10:19.95

3 31:14.85 11:39.40

4 42:57.69 11:42.84

5 1:00:37.93 17:40.23

6 1:09:45.73 09:07.79

7 1:20:21.11 10:35.37

8 1:31:58.19 11:37.07

9 1:43:46.82 11:48.63

10 2:02:12.77 18:25.95

11 2:13:12.98 11:00.21

12 2:24:15.35 11:02.36

13 2:36:08.78 11:53.43

14 2:48:18.02 12:09.23

15 3:06:54.48 18:36.46

16 3:16:41.06 09:46.58

17 3:27:26.48 10:45.41

169:Run Morton Stanley 1

170:Run Morton Stanley 2



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

18 3:39:30.97 12:04.49

19 3:52:26.28 12:55.30

20 4:13:09.62 20:43.34

1 09:57.11 09:57.11

2 22:25.05 12:27.93

3 34:18.60 11:53.55

4 45:04.07 10:45.46

5 55:13.86 10:09.79

6 1:09:50.61 14:36.75

7 1:22:22.30 12:31.68

8 1:33:40.73 11:18.43

9 1:44:01.00 10:20.26

10 1:58:59.31 14:58.30

11 2:11:31.29 12:31.97

12 2:23:25.28 11:53.99

13 2:33:47.59 10:22.30

14 2:49:15.20 15:27.60

15 3:01:58.29 12:43.09

16 3:14:05.80 12:07.50

17 3:24:34.52 10:28.72

18 3:39:27.15 14:52.63

19 3:52:26.74 12:59.59

20 4:04:35.16 12:08.42

1 13:36.97 13:36.97

2 23:37.03 10:00.06

3 36:15.44 12:38.40

4 46:43.40 10:27.96

5 56:23.95 09:40.55

6 1:11:00.33 14:36.38

7 1:20:44.55 09:44.22

8 1:33:37.61 12:53.05

9 1:43:52.10 10:14.49

10 1:53:50.70 09:58.60

11 2:08:25.46 14:34.76

12 2:20:08.27 11:42.80

13 2:32:41.96 12:33.68

14 2:43:52.53 11:10.57

15 2:53:59.77 10:07.23

16 3:08:50.92 14:51.15

17 3:18:51.31 10:00.38

18 3:31:59.68 13:08.37

19 3:43:09.79 11:10.10

20 3:53:40.35 10:30.55

1 10:06.52 10:06.52

2 22:34.52 12:27.99

3 33:57.52 11:23.00

4 47:21.75 13:24.23

5 58:34.51 11:12.76

6 1:08:41.81 10:07.29

171:Run Morton Stanley 3

172:Run Moreton Stanley 4

173:Run Moreton Stanley 5



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

7 1:21:51.95 13:10.14

8 1:33:40.71 11:48.75

9 1:47:50.17 14:09.46

10 1:58:50.23 11:00.06

11 2:09:07.21 10:16.98

12 2:22:35.88 13:28.66

13 2:34:34.56 11:58.68

14 2:49:22.77 14:48.21

15 3:00:16.83 10:54.06

16 3:10:32.17 10:15.33

17 3:24:27.96 13:55.79

18 3:36:26.54 11:58.57

19 3:51:46.42 15:19.87

20 4:02:41.04 10:54.62

1 09:05.74 09:05.74

2 20:32.19 11:26.44

3 31:05.87 10:33.68

4 42:35.11 11:29.23

5 53:17.91 10:42.80

6 1:02:35.53 09:17.61

7 1:14:47.46 12:11.93

8 1:26:08.25 11:20.79

9 1:37:59.05 11:50.79

10 1:48:30.23 10:31.18

11 1:57:36.00 09:05.76

12 2:09:44.44 12:08.44

13 2:20:28.44 10:43.99

14 2:32:32.08 12:03.64

15 2:43:21.94 10:49.86

16 2:52:36.80 09:14.86

17 3:04:51.19 12:14.38

18 3:15:36.03 10:44.84

19 3:27:41.10 12:05.07

20 3:38:15.38 10:34.27

1 12:19.17 12:19.17

2 32:00.67 19:41.49

3 46:08.48 14:07.81

4 1:01:11.77 15:03.29

5 1:20:34.05 19:22.27

6 1:31:24.33 10:50.27

7 1:44:00.94 12:36.61

8 1:57:03.09 13:02.15

9 2:18:54.41 21:51.31

10 2:30:16.75 11:22.34

11 2:45:59.37 15:42.61

12 3:04:11.27 18:11.90

13 3:15:59.04 11:47.77

14 3:38:10.74 22:11.69

15 4:01:00.97 22:50.23

16 4:13:49.15 12:48.17

174:Running Wild in the Wild West

175:Hopelessly Devoted to Running



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

17 4:26:56.93 13:07.78

18 4:42:40.37 15:43.44

19 4:58:33.18 15:52.80

20 5:13:00.72 14:27.54

1 12:07.09 12:07.09

2 24:55.36 12:48.27

3 36:57.55 12:02.19

4 48:47.29 11:49.74

5 59:36.75 10:49.45

6 1:11:44.00 12:07.25

7 1:25:11.54 13:27.54

8 1:37:38.01 12:26.46

9 1:49:19.65 11:41.64

10 2:00:06.83 10:47.17

11 2:12:14.89 12:08.06

12 2:25:44.14 13:29.24

13 2:38:16.10 12:31.96

14 2:50:19.87 12:03.76

15 3:01:16.46 10:56.59

16 3:13:29.53 12:13.07

17 3:28:00.81 14:31.27

18 3:40:30.39 12:29.58

19 3:52:28.10 11:57.70

20 4:03:24.06 10:55.96

1 10:50.33 10:50.33

2 22:21.67 11:31.34

3 33:04.67 10:42.99

4 43:06.47 10:01.80

5 53:53.39 10:46.92

6 1:05:01.92 11:08.52

7 1:17:08.60 12:06.68

8 1:28:08.69 11:00.09

9 1:38:07.97 09:59.28

10 1:49:02.21 10:54.23

11 2:00:10.39 11:08.18

12 2:12:15.62 12:05.22

13 2:23:13.22 10:57.59

14 2:33:17.01 10:03.79

15 2:44:16.88 10:59.87

16 2:55:35.12 11:18.23

17 3:07:42.57 12:07.45

18 3:18:56.75 11:14.18

19 3:29:15.74 10:18.99

20 3:40:17.98 11:02.24

1 12:17.78 12:17.78

2 24:26.58 12:08.80

3 35:49.22 11:22.63

4 45:41.97 09:52.75

5 55:34.49 09:52.51

176:Wizards of Oz

177:Silly Billy Elliots

178:Team Von Trapp



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

6 1:09:36.07 14:01.58

7 1:22:23.88 12:47.80

8 1:34:02.79 11:38.91

9 1:43:34.23 09:31.43

10 1:53:26.61 09:52.38

11 2:07:35.66 14:09.05

12 2:20:23.31 12:47.64

13 2:32:21.74 11:58.42

14 2:41:51.27 09:29.53

15 2:51:56.88 10:05.61

16 3:06:10.69 14:13.81

17 3:19:16.13 13:05.44

18 3:31:28.92 12:12.79

19 3:41:22.80 09:53.87

20 3:51:26.99 10:04.19

1 11:20.53 11:20.53

2 23:01.53 11:40.99

3 31:41.55 08:40.02

4 42:56.43 11:14.88

5 54:03.08 11:06.64

6 1:05:26.27 11:23.19

7 1:17:54.70 12:28.43

8 1:26:28.54 08:33.84

9 1:37:58.69 11:30.14

10 1:48:36.99 10:38.30

11 1:59:33.28 10:56.29

12 2:11:26.83 11:53.54

13 2:20:11.46 08:44.62

14 2:31:38.82 11:27.36

15 2:42:25.75 10:46.93

16 2:53:53.94 11:28.18

17 3:05:58.64 12:04.70

18 3:14:52.48 08:53.83

19 3:26:45.14 11:52.66

20 3:37:47.94 11:02.80

1 10:31.40 10:31.40

2 20:09.28 09:37.87

3 39:37.24 19:27.95

4 51:30.04 11:52.80

5 1:01:54.84 10:24.79

6 1:12:10.78 10:15.94

7 1:22:05.88 09:55.09

8 1:43:37.99 21:32.11

9 1:54:55.83 11:17.84

10 2:06:43.12 11:47.28

11 2:17:08.53 10:25.41

12 2:26:44.24 09:35.71

13 2:48:34.36 21:50.11

14 3:00:20.59 11:46.23

15 3:12:00.19 11:39.59

179:Yellow Brick Road Runners

180:The Dirty Habit



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

16 3:22:36.56 10:36.37

17 3:32:11.03 09:34.47

18 3:54:00.37 21:49.33

19 4:06:20.01 12:19.64

20 4:20:57.20 14:37.18

181:Goldilocks the the 4 bears

1 09:39.79 09:39.79

2 21:51.63 12:11.84

3 32:06.67 10:15.03

4 41:51.32 09:44.64

5 51:41.05 09:49.72

6 1:01:24.68 09:43.63

7 1:14:02.67 12:37.99

8 1:24:14.60 10:11.92

9 1:33:45.50 09:30.90

10 1:43:30.07 09:44.57

11 1:53:03.95 09:33.88

12 2:05:53.57 12:49.62

13 2:16:37.03 10:43.46

14 2:26:06.37 09:29.33

15 2:36:21.57 10:15.20

16 2:46:34.32 10:12.74

17 2:59:40.94 13:06.62

18 3:11:12.67 11:31.73

19 3:21:05.52 09:52.84

20 3:31:17.87 10:12.35

1 08:43.00 08:43.00

2 17:25.77 08:42.76

3 29:22.42 11:56.65

4 41:33.97 12:11.54

5 54:10.89 12:36.92

6 1:07:01.05 12:50.15

7 1:25:26.65 18:25.60

8 1:39:34.65 14:07.99

9 1:54:49.21 15:14.55

10 2:03:58.95 09:09.74

11 2:12:38.55 08:39.59

12 2:24:31.51 11:52.95

13 2:36:11.94 11:40.43

14 2:49:09.46 12:57.52

15 3:02:10.27 13:00.81

16 3:10:58.13 08:47.85

17 3:25:58.89 15:00.75

18 3:41:54.82 15:55.93

19 3:57:47.22 15:52.40

20 4:09:24.75 11:37.52

1 09:10.61 09:10.61

2 19:22.27 10:11.65

3 30:32.98 11:10.71

4 42:40.70 12:07.72

182:Toto's Trotters

183:Greased Lightnin



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

5 55:39.47 12:58.76

6 1:09:44.23 14:04.75

7 1:20:27.54 10:43.31

8 1:31:26.14 10:58.59

9 1:40:21.20 08:55.06

10 1:49:40.93 09:19.73

11 1:59:14.15 09:33.21

12 2:08:52.47 09:38.32

13 2:20:35.77 11:43.30

14 2:32:54.36 12:18.58

15 2:47:31.56 14:37.20

16 3:02:57.26 15:25.69

17 3:14:01.21 11:03.95

18 3:25:36.54 11:35.32

19 3:35:00.64 09:24.10

20 3:44:43.06 09:42.41

1 11:39.45 11:39.45

2 25:11.32 13:31.87

3 37:25.04 12:13.71

4 48:15.39 10:50.35

5 57:21.04 09:05.64

6 1:09:11.49 11:50.45

7 1:22:48.62 13:37.12

8 1:35:26.79 12:38.17

9 1:46:35.34 11:08.55

10 1:56:16.48 09:41.13

11 2:08:01.79 11:45.30

12 2:21:48.09 13:46.30

13 2:33:41.18 11:53.08

14 2:45:01.16 11:19.98

15 2:54:57.39 09:56.22

16 3:06:47.41 11:50.01

17 3:21:21.56 14:34.15

18 3:33:35.30 12:13.73

19 3:45:10.07 11:34.77

20 3:55:33.32 10:23.24

1 13:08.20 13:08.20

2 26:31.37 13:23.16

3 41:01.42 14:30.04

4 52:41.91 11:40.49

5 1:01:03.86 08:21.95

6 1:17:08.26 16:04.39

7 1:31:13.70 14:05.44

8 1:46:07.09 14:53.39

9 1:58:19.97 12:12.87

10 2:06:59.12 08:39.15

11 2:23:24.54 16:25.42

12 2:37:50.52 14:25.97

13 2:53:22.10 15:31.58

14 3:05:20.51 11:58.41

184:Racing Berries

185:Mr Perry



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

15 3:14:20.21 08:59.69

16 3:31:30.84 17:10.63

17 3:45:58.22 14:27.37

18 4:01:53.98 15:55.76

19 4:15:15.30 13:21.32

20 4:24:41.50 09:26.20

1 15:48.66 15:48.66

2 33:34.56 17:45.90

3 52:38.31 19:03.74

4 1:14:21.61 21:43.30

5 1:30:24.34 16:02.73

6 1:46:54.02 16:29.67

7 2:04:37.29 17:43.27

8 2:23:39.18 19:01.89

9 2:46:28.27 22:49.09

10 3:03:17.35 16:49.07

11 3:20:51.76 17:34.41

12 3:39:17.11 18:25.35

13 3:59:54.47 20:37.36

14 4:23:35.18 23:40.70

15 4:41:55.71 18:20.52

16 5:00:20.07 18:24.36

17 5:19:31.71 19:11.64

18 5:45:20.91 25:49.20

19 6:05:33.22 20:12.30

20 6:23:08.46 17:35.24

1 12:29.65 12:29.65

2 26:32.35 14:02.70

3 40:13.99 13:41.63

4 54:10.57 13:56.58

5 1:08:08.34 13:57.77

6 1:20:59.98 12:51.63

7 1:34:31.70 13:31.71

8 1:48:55.53 14:23.83

9 2:03:45.96 14:50.42

10 2:18:53.42 15:07.45

11 2:32:59.32 14:05.90

12 2:47:34.89 14:35.57

13 3:02:29.09 14:54.19

14 3:17:11.97 14:42.87

15 3:31:55.14 14:43.17

16 3:47:32.10 15:36.96

17 4:02:27.93 14:55.82

18 4:17:06.77 14:38.84

19 4:32:40.78 15:34.00

20 4:48:20.97 15:40.19

1 12:24.83 12:24.83

2 24:43.57 12:18.74

3 36:48.64 12:05.06

186:Les Miserables.cinq

187:Purr-shore plodders

188:Seymore Butts 69



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

4 46:54.11 10:05.46

5 57:20.90 10:26.79

6 1:07:49.41 10:28.51

7 1:19:49.69 12:00.28

8 1:31:33.78 11:44.08

9 1:42:55.82 11:22.04

10 1:53:23.25 10:27.43

11 2:04:20.45 10:57.19

12 2:15:13.68 10:53.23

13 2:26:51.48 11:37.80

14 2:38:31.65 11:40.16

15 2:49:27.38 10:55.73

16 3:00:35.30 11:07.91

17 3:12:19.20 11:43.90

18 3:24:04.31 11:45.10

19 3:34:57.19 10:52.88

20 3:46:11.74 11:14.54

1 09:11.06 09:11.06

2 18:31.49 09:20.42

3 28:18.48 09:46.98

4 39:45.49 11:27.00

5 49:43.56 09:58.07

6 59:40.34 09:56.77

7 1:10:53.83 11:13.48

8 1:22:18.06 11:24.23

9 1:31:55.35 09:37.29

10 1:43:01.73 11:06.37

11 1:52:31.31 09:29.58

12 2:04:09.61 11:38.30

13 2:13:52.38 09:42.77

14 2:25:56.43 12:04.05

15 2:35:55.29 09:58.85

16 2:49:57.91 14:02.62

17 3:00:23.64 10:25.72

18 3:17:07.20 16:43.55

19 3:27:49.89 10:42.69

20 3:39:09.30 11:19.41

1 14:07.16 14:07.16

2 28:42.38 14:35.22

3 44:31.56 15:49.17

4 1:00:15.22 15:43.66

5 1:13:15.63 13:00.40

6 1:27:32.88 14:17.25

7 1:41:53.98 14:21.09

8 1:56:28.48 14:34.50

9 2:11:42.34 15:13.85

10 2:27:05.92 15:23.58

11 2:41:16.32 14:10.40

12 2:56:08.12 14:51.79

13 3:11:43.65 15:35.53

189:The Hobblers

190:Critters with whiskers



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

14 3:29:11.28 17:27.62

15 3:43:13.54 14:02.25

16 3:58:59.02 15:45.48

17 4:10:47.19 11:48.16

18 4:23:42.27 12:55.08

19 4:40:19.03 16:36.75

20 5:00:49.11 20:30.07

1 11:42.03 11:42.03

2 20:32.39 08:50.35

3 32:24.62 11:52.23

4 40:48.80 08:24.18

5 52:59.47 12:10.66

6 1:01:50.29 08:50.81

7 1:14:15.83 12:25.54

8 1:22:50.98 08:35.15

9 1:35:51.86 13:00.87

10 1:45:21.73 09:29.86

11 1:55:05.71 09:43.98

12 2:09:23.15 14:17.43

13 2:24:00.95 14:37.79

14 2:40:02.34 16:01.39

15 2:50:54.16 10:51.81

16 3:00:29.31 09:35.15

17 3:16:14.41 15:45.09

18 3:26:02.45 09:48.04

19 3:41:45.08 15:42.62

20 3:51:19.51 09:34.43

1 14:15.35 14:15.35

2 29:30.80 15:15.45

3 42:52.35 13:21.55

4 57:20.27 14:27.91

5 1:12:03.52 14:43.25

6 1:28:39.09 16:35.56

7 1:42:43.76 14:04.67

8 1:57:20.69 14:36.92

9 2:12:20.10 14:59.40

10 2:29:23.51 17:03.41

11 2:43:16.52 13:53.01

12 2:59:47.17 16:30.65

13 3:16:02.82 16:15.64

14 3:34:19.81 18:16.99

15 3:49:04.14 14:44.33

16 4:06:11.33 17:07.18

17 4:22:41.21 16:29.88

18 4:41:59.14 19:17.93

19 4:57:08.45 15:09.30

20 5:14:40.93 17:32.48

1 08:23.45 08:23.45

191:Feed me Seymour

192:Wildcats

193:The Most Dangerous Combination Since 

Nitro and Glycerine



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

2 18:57.85 10:34.39

3 28:07.76 09:09.91

4 37:38.10 09:30.34

5 47:05.53 09:27.42

6 57:57.92 10:52.39

7 1:09:49.07 11:51.14

8 1:22:03.93 12:14.86

9 1:31:35.69 09:31.75

10 1:41:03.43 09:27.74

11 1:50:36.70 09:33.27

12 2:02:55.76 12:19.05

13 2:15:25.02 12:29.26

14 2:28:52.06 13:27.03

15 2:39:01.40 10:09.33

16 2:49:21.64 10:20.24

17 2:59:32.65 10:11.00

18 3:11:43.36 12:10.70

19 3:24:53.93 13:10.57

20 3:38:40.49 13:46.56

1 08:11.36 08:11.36

2 16:09.34 07:57.97

3 24:44.78 08:35.44

4 33:07.47 08:22.68

5 41:22.76 08:15.29

6 50:13.62 08:50.86

7 58:58.65 08:45.03

8 1:07:55.93 08:57.27

9 1:17:30.22 09:34.29

10 1:26:19.79 08:49.56

11 1:35:30.82 09:11.03

12 1:44:25.30 08:54.47

13 1:53:33.57 09:08.27

14 2:02:53.08 09:19.51

15 2:12:36.78 09:43.69

16 2:22:07.41 09:30.63

17 2:32:16.68 10:09.26

18 2:41:36.19 09:19.51

19 2:51:31.18 09:54.98

20 3:01:48.57 10:17.39

1 14:02.82 14:02.82

2 27:29.77 13:26.95

3 41:18.36 13:48.58

4 55:37.78 14:19.42

5 1:10:05.23 14:27.45

6 1:23:21.85 13:16.61

7 1:37:24.41 14:02.56

8 1:52:08.83 14:44.42

9 2:07:31.20 15:22.36

10 2:22:42.46 15:11.25

11 2:37:12.75 14:30.29

194:Startins Mitsubishi

195:Billys Tutu 4 2



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

12 2:52:01.10 14:48.34

13 3:07:43.60 15:42.49

14 3:22:32.15 14:48.54

15 3:39:15.94 16:43.79

16 3:54:23.19 15:07.25

17 4:09:29.16 15:05.96

18 4:24:33.45 15:04.28

19 4:40:18.71 15:45.26

20 5:00:49.11 20:30.39

1 12:42.42 12:42.42

2 27:03.09 14:20.67

3 43:03.88 16:00.79

4 1:00:41.49 17:37.60

5 1:12:05.18 11:23.69

6 1:24:03.30 11:58.11

7 1:36:35.92 12:32.62

8 1:49:08.99 12:33.07

9 2:03:00.80 13:51.81

10 2:17:55.66 14:54.85

11 2:34:09.34 16:13.67

12 2:46:48.73 12:39.39

13 2:59:26.70 12:37.97

14 3:12:36.94 13:10.24

15 3:27:54.40 15:17.45

16 3:45:44.91 17:50.51

17 3:59:31.66 13:46.75

18 4:13:11.83 13:40.16

19 4:30:48.07 17:36.24

20 4:43:28.75 12:40.67

1 08:10.98 08:10.98

2 16:08.94 07:57.96

3 24:20.89 08:11.95

4 32:26.20 08:05.30

5 40:46.00 08:19.79

6 49:06.00 08:20.00

7 57:18.37 08:12.37

8 1:05:48.02 08:29.65

9 1:14:12.31 08:24.29

10 1:22:43.65 08:31.33

11 1:30:53.99 08:10.34

12 1:39:54.06 09:00.06

13 1:48:31.34 08:37.28

14 1:57:14.53 08:43.19

15 2:06:03.67 08:49.13

16 2:14:59.24 08:55.57

17 2:23:55.81 08:56.57

18 2:32:47.84 08:52.02

19 2:41:38.94 08:51.10

20 2:50:36.45 08:57.50

196:Beauty and the Beast

20:Last Minute.com

Mick Ward



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

1 09:26.25 09:26.25

2 18:41.12 09:14.87

3 28:04.20 09:23.07

4 37:37.29 09:33.08

5 47:29.79 09:52.50

6 57:23.16 09:53.36

7 1:07:22.86 09:59.70

8 1:17:38.17 10:15.31

9 1:28:05.17 10:26.99

10 1:38:35.56 10:30.39

11 1:49:14.27 10:38.70

12 2:00:01.93 10:47.66

13 2:11:19.09 11:17.15

14 2:22:58.03 11:38.94

15 2:34:56.02 11:57.99

16 2:47:39.59 12:43.56

17 3:00:10.87 12:31.28

18 3:13:17.88 13:07.00

19 3:26:52.64 13:34.75

20 3:39:35.98 12:43.34

1 10:16.29 10:16.29

2 20:59.90 10:43.60

3 32:01.83 11:01.93

4 44:13.94 12:12.10

5 56:11.84 11:57.90

6 1:08:43.28 12:31.43

7 1:22:15.46 13:32.18

8 1:35:20.47 13:05.00

9 1:48:29.05 13:08.58

10 2:01:04.59 12:35.54

11 2:14:44.98 13:40.38

12 2:30:10.48 15:25.50

13 2:47:38.06 17:27.58

14 3:04:47.68 17:09.61

15 3:21:09.86 16:22.18

16 3:39:26.45 18:16.58

17 3:59:52.53 20:26.08

18 4:17:31.57 17:39.04

19 4:35:27.49 17:55.92

20 4:50:27.67 15:00.17

1 10:11.04 10:11.04

2 20:41.43 10:30.38

3 31:18.61 10:37.17

4 41:53.40 10:34.78

5 52:36.53 10:43.13

6 1:03:17.26 10:40.73

7 1:14:03.23 10:45.97

8 1:25:19.45 11:16.22

9 1:36:36.32 11:16.87

10 1:47:48.33 11:12.00

Cindy Richards

Keith James



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

11 1:59:58.22 12:09.89

12 2:13:22.61 13:24.38

13 2:26:08.91 12:46.30

14 2:39:38.15 13:29.24

15 2:54:35.39 14:57.23

16 3:10:35.62 16:00.23

17 3:27:13.71 16:38.09

18 3:48:20.72 21:07.01

19 4:06:45.77 18:25.04

20 4:24:22.65 17:36.88

1 10:15.52 10:15.52

2 20:55.74 10:40.21

3 31:28.85 10:33.10

4 42:04.27 10:35.42

5 52:47.65 10:43.38

6 1:03:39.01 10:51.35

7 1:14:49.37 11:10.35

8 1:25:47.59 10:58.22

9 1:36:43.16 10:55.56

10 1:47:40.92 10:57.76

11 1:59:01.71 11:20.79

12 2:11:49.25 12:47.53

13 2:27:36.91 15:47.65

14 2:44:43.39 17:06.48

15 3:01:43.67 17:00.27

16 3:19:02.92 17:19.25

17 3:36:12.71 17:09.78

18 3:52:03.79 15:51.08

19 4:09:57.98 17:54.18

20 4:26:23.63 16:25.65

1 10:32.59 10:32.59

2 21:26.81 10:54.21

3 33:28.38 12:01.57

4 46:29.85 13:01.47

5 59:58.95 13:29.09

6 1:13:20.23 13:21.27

7 1:27:53.26 14:33.03

8 1:42:13.25 14:19.98

9 1:57:19.75 15:06.50

10 2:12:40.39 15:20.64

11 2:30:30.20 17:49.80

12 2:46:42.22 16:12.02

13 3:04:48.52 18:06.30

14 3:27:36.18 22:47.66

15 3:43:18.14 15:41.96

16 4:00:59.81 17:41.66

17 4:18:24.17 17:24.35

18 4:36:30.37 18:06.19

19 4:54:46.70 18:16.33

20 5:13:01.00 18:14.30

Toby Whitfield

Mark Rose



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

1 11:27.26 11:27.26

2 22:59.66 11:32.40

3 34:44.60 11:44.93

4 46:46.25 12:01.64

5 58:52.35 12:06.10

6 1:11:10.03 12:17.68

7 1:23:39.71 12:29.68

8 1:36:27.23 12:47.51

9 1:49:33.85 13:06.62

10 2:02:55.99 13:22.14

11 2:16:05.49 13:09.50

12 2:29:18.04 13:12.55

13 2:42:42.89 13:24.84

14 2:57:52.77 15:09.88

15 3:12:33.67 14:40.89

16 3:27:30.90 14:57.22

17 3:44:27.72 16:56.82

18 4:01:25.77 16:58.05

19 4:17:01.00 15:35.23

20 4:32:44.29 15:43.28

1 15:56.51 15:56.51

2 32:26.77 16:30.26

3 49:29.97 17:03.19

4 1:06:53.86 17:23.89

5 1:24:30.12 17:36.25

6 1:43:06.40 18:36.28

7 2:01:47.48 18:41.08

8 2:21:21.52 19:34.04

9 2:40:50.35 19:28.82

10 3:00:52.83 20:02.48

11 3:21:58.29 21:05.46

12 3:43:26.79 21:28.49

13 4:04:49.08 21:22.29

14 4:26:40.30 21:51.22

15 4:49:17.73 22:37.43

16 5:10:07.57 20:49.83

17 5:28:49.51 18:41.94

18 5:46:39.58 17:50.07

19 6:06:15.28 19:35.70

20 6:26:21.99 20:06.71

1 12:32.19 12:32.19

2 25:42.00 13:09.80

3 39:14.15 13:32.15

4 53:15.17 14:01.02

5 1:07:18.46 14:03.28

6 1:21:17.82 13:59.35

7 1:36:11.21 14:53.39

8 1:51:04.27 14:53.05

9 2:06:25.31 15:21.04

Clarke Joan

Dave Phillips

Michael Alsworth



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

10 2:22:12.52 15:47.20

11 2:39:24.26 17:11.74

12 2:56:53.75 17:29.48

13 3:15:33.17 18:39.41

14 3:35:40.77 20:07.59

15 3:55:07.99 19:27.22

16 4:15:10.16 20:02.17

17 4:35:30.79 20:20.62

18 4:55:45.70 20:14.90

19 5:15:22.41 19:36.71

20 5:35:49.87 20:27.45

1 12:25.01 12:25.01

2 24:43.38 12:18.37

3 36:55.76 12:12.38

4 48:56.06 12:00.30

5 1:01:06.47 12:10.40

6 1:14:22.63 13:16.15

7 1:30:12.68 15:50.05

8 1:45:56.15 15:43.46

9 2:00:34.97 14:38.82

10 2:18:04.20 17:29.22

11 2:37:28.92 19:24.71

12 3:00:55.13 23:26.21

13 3:14:59.61 14:04.48

14 3:38:46.05 23:46.43

15 4:01:21.53 22:35.48

16 4:20:41.14 19:19.60

17 4:43:59.78 23:18.64

18 5:05:45.90 21:46.11

19 5:23:34.64 17:48.73

20 5:39:27.45 15:52.81

1 16:03.34 16:03.34

2 32:39.16 16:35.82

3 49:34.23 16:55.07

4 1:06:54.17 17:19.94

5 1:23:52.13 16:57.95

6 1:41:26.78 17:34.65

7 1:58:51.87 17:25.08

8 2:16:15.39 17:23.52

9 2:34:34.60 18:19.21

10 2:53:30.90 18:56.29

11 3:12:55.05 19:24.14

12 3:32:14.27 19:19.22

13 3:52:36.37 20:22.10

14 4:13:36.69 21:00.32

15 4:34:28.99 20:52.29

16 4:55:46.10 21:17.11

17 5:18:38.15 22:52.04

18 5:40:18.84 21:40.69

19 6:02:57.38 22:38.54

Nicholas Herbert

Gert Cowling



The Wild One 2016 Lap Splits

20 6:24:33.86 21:36.47

1 15:28.73 15:28.73

2 31:32.35 16:03.61

3 47:42.94 16:10.58

4 1:04:00.55 16:17.61

5 1:20:13.32 16:12.77

6 1:36:39.70 16:26.37

7 1:53:21.61 16:41.91

8 2:10:33.61 17:12.00

9 2:27:36.86 17:03.25

10 2:44:13.21 16:36.34

11 3:01:33.32 17:20.11

12 3:19:03.18 17:29.86

13 3:37:08.12 18:04.94

14 3:54:17.58 17:09.45

15 4:11:10.05 16:52.47

16 4:29:44.66 18:34.61

17 4:47:41.43 17:56.76

18 5:04:33.24 16:51.81

19 5:21:24.01 16:50.76

20 5:39:21.04 17:57.03

Brian Mills


